1©2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. Revision B,   February 23, 2016
General Description
The 853S011B is a low skew, high performance 1-to-2
Differential-to-2.5V/3.3V LVPECL/ECL Fanout Buffer. The
853S011B is characterized to operate from either a 2.5V or a 3.3V
power supply. Guaranteed output and part-to-part skew
characteristics make the 853S011B ideal for those clock distribution
applications demanding well defined performance and repeatability.

18©2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. Revision B,   February 23, 2016
853S011B Datasheet
Ordering Information
Table 8. Ordering Information
Part/Order Number Marking Package Shipping Packaging Temperature
853S011BMILF 3S011BIL “Lead Free” 8 Lead SOIC Tube -40C to 85C
853S011BMILFT 3S011BIL “Lead Free” 8 Lead SOIC Tape & Reel -40C to 85C
853S011BGILF 1BIL “Lead Free” 8 Lead TSSOP Tube -40C to 85C
853S011BGILFT 1BIL “Lead Free” 8 Lead TSSOP Tape & Reel -40C to 85C
19©2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. Revision B,   February 23, 2016
853S011B Datasheet
Revision History Sheet
Rev Table Page Description of Change Date
A
T3B - T3D